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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 15 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
18.05.2025 - 17:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 54.36 640
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 54.82 624
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 56.76 562
4. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 57.11 552
5. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 ViP Rabotnicki 57.70 535
6. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Pk Vardar 2018 57.71 535
7. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 57.82 532
8. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 57.91 529
9. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 PK Skopje 58.15 523

10. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 58.31 519
11. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.64 510
12. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 59.12 497
13. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 59.63 485
14. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 SWC Orion 1:00.21 471
15. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:01.54 441
16. HYSAJ, ARBER 11 FSA SHKODER 1:01.61 440
17. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:02.41 423
18. VLASHI, Orges 11 PK Struga 1:02.61 419
19. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.24 388
20. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.34 386
21. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 08 SWC Orion 1:04.75 379
22. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.84 377
23. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KASTRIOTI 1:04.95 375
24. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:05.30 369
25. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 Neptun 1:06.44 350
26. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.83 329
27. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.94 328
28. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 1:08.92 314
29. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.94 300
30. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 1:10.15 298
31. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 PK Vardar 1:10.25 296
32. BAKIU, Eros 13 STEP 1:10.26 296
33. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.11 263
34. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.41 260
35. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:13.71 256
36. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 1:14.54 248
37. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 1:14.92 244
38. KEGI, Erris 07 KN Pristina 1:15.60 238
39. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 1:16.30 231
40. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 PK Vardar 1:16.70 228
41. LEKOSKI, Dejan 11 PK 3 Disciplini 1:16.71 227
42. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun 1:17.21 223
43. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 1:18.44 213
44. IMERI, Erik 10 OTRILA 1:18.96 209
45. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:19.60 204
46. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:19.74 202
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 15, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. ILIC, Veljko 15 Poseidon 1:21.70 188
48. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:22.55 182
49. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 1:23.12 179
50. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:26.05 161
51. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK Struga 1:26.25 160
52. GOSEVSKI, Dimitar 11 SWC Orion 1:26.31 160
53. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:26.54 158
54. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Struga 1:31.32 135
55. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:36.33 115
56. KOSTOVSKI, Andrej 14 SWC Orion 1:36.36 115
57. RECI, Dion 12 PK Struga 1:38.86 106
58. KURTISH, Kerem 13 PK 3 Disciplini 1:41.25 99
59. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 PK Struga 1:43.84 91
60. HIOHI, Jakov 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:44.75 89
61. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:46.24 85
62. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:47.52 82
63. CVETANOSKI, Gjorgji 15 PK 3 Disciplini 1:49.82 77
64. NICHESKI, Hristijan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 1:50.76 75
65. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 SWC Orion 1:57.90 62

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 57.11 552
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 57.82 532
3. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 57.91 529
4. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 PK Skopje 58.15 523
5. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 58.31 519
6. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 59.12 497
7. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.24 388
8. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.34 386
9. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KASTRIOTI 1:04.95 375

10. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 PK Vardar 1:10.25 296
11. IMERI, Erik 10 OTRILA 1:18.96 209
12. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK Struga 1:26.25 160

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Pk Vardar 2018 57.71 535
2. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 59.63 485
3. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:01.54 441
4. HYSAJ, ARBER 11 FSA SHKODER 1:01.61 440
5. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:02.41 423
6. VLASHI, Orges 11 PK Struga 1:02.61 419
7. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.84 377
8. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 Neptun 1:06.44 350
9. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.83 329

10. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.94 328
11. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 1:10.15 298
12. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.11 263
13. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 1:14.54 248
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 15, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 1:16.30 231
15. LEKOSKI, Dejan 11 PK 3 Disciplini 1:16.71 227
16. GOSEVSKI, Dimitar 11 SWC Orion 1:26.31 160
17. RECI, Dion 12 PK Struga 1:38.86 106
18. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 PK Struga 1:43.84 91

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:05.30 369
2. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 1:08.92 314
3. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.94 300
4. BAKIU, Eros 13 STEP 1:10.26 296
5. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.41 260
6. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:13.71 256
7. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 1:14.92 244
8. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun 1:17.21 223
9. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 1:23.12 179

10. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:26.05 161
11. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Struga 1:31.32 135
12. KOSTOVSKI, Andrej 14 SWC Orion 1:36.36 115
13. KURTISH, Kerem 13 PK 3 Disciplini 1:41.25 99
14. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:46.24 85

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 PK Vardar 1:16.70 228
2. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 1:18.44 213
3. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:19.60 204
4. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:19.74 202
5. ILIC, Veljko 15 Poseidon 1:21.70 188
6. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:22.55 182
7. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:26.54 158
8. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:36.33 115
9. HIOHI, Jakov 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:44.75 89

10. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:47.52 82
11. CVETANOSKI, Gjorgji 15 PK 3 Disciplini 1:49.82 77
12. NICHESKI, Hristijan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 1:50.76 75
13. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 SWC Orion 1:57.90 62


